F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

SHAJI'V GEORGE

Thresia Cheruvil

ABHIMANYU SINGH CHAUHAN

Anupriya Singh

Priyanka Singh

VISHNU PRATAP SINGH
Anand Shankar Dwivedi
GANESH KUMAR MAURYA
ANKITA SINGH CHAUHAN
PURNA CHANDRA B.
MURLEEDHAR PAL

AMIT SINGH

VINAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
SHWETA SINGH

ALOK SONI

DEEPA SINGH

VIKASH KUMAR DWIVEDI

PRINCIPAL

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PET

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

TGT

MA

BA

MSC CS

B Com B Ed

M Sc B Ed

BA ,M P Ed
BA, Diploma in Vocal Music, B ED
M.A

M Tech

MSC PHYSICS
MSC

MA

BSC

MA

MA,MBA

MA

MA



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

PARUL SINGH

ABHAY PRAKASH VERMA

ANIL PAL

ANCHAL SINGH

PRACHI SINGH

NAMRATA SINGH BAGHEL

SONAL SINGH CHAUHAN

RAJEEV KUMAR DUBEY

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

VIPIN KUMAR TIWARI

KRISHAN KUMAR PANDEY

RAVENDRA KUMAR PATWA

SACHIN TIWARI

SURENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI

NEHA SINGH

GARIMA TIWARI

DIVYA SINGH CHAUHAN

MUSKAN VERMA

PRT

TGT

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

NTT

TGT

NTT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

MA

MA

BSC

BSC

BSC,NTTC

MA

BA

B COM

MLISC- LIBRARY SCIENCE

M. Com.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M. A.

Ph.D.

B. SC.

B. SC.

B. SC.



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

PRIYA AWADHIYA

BANDANA DEVI SINGH

AKRITI SINGH

DIPTI SINGH

DIVYA SINGH

AMARENDRA KUMAR PATHAK

YAGYAVALK SONI

ANJALI TRIPATHI

ANKITA SINGH

TGT

NTT

PRT

NTT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

LLB
B.COM.

B.COM.

B.E. (EC)
B. SC.
M.Sc.

M. A.



